

Ukrainian Society for Non-destructive Testing & Technical Diagnostics (USNDT)

is a member of International Committee for Non-destructive Testing (ICNDT) European Federation for Non-destructive Testing (EFNDT)

International Society for Condition Monitoring (ISCM)



Certification Center of USNDT

Accredited by National Accreditation Agency of Ukraine Certificate of accreditation № 60001 of 14.04.2020



CERTIFICATE

of competence of non-destructive testing specialist

Nº 13687.VT.2/20

This certificate confirms that

CHICEV OLEG

has passed successfully the qualification exams in accordance with the requirements of standard EN ISO 9712: 2012 "Non-destructive testing - Qualification and certification of NDT personnel" and was certified as non-destructive testing specialist

Visual testing (VT) Method of testing:

Level of qualification: 2nd (Second)

Sector: 7- pre - and in- service testing which includes manufacturing (1 - castings, 2 - forgings, 3 - welds, 4 - tubes & pipes, 5 - wrought products)

Term of validity: 25 November, 2025

Date of certification 27 November, 2020

CERTIFICATION CENTER OF UKRAINIAN SOCIETY FOR NDT

Adres The E.O. Paton Electron Institute of NAS of Ukraine, Dep. N Tel.: (044) 200-4666; Fax: (044) 205-3 66 e-mail: ndt@paton.kiev.ua, usndt@ukr.net

V. Troitskiy Member No. 149523 The American Society for Nondestructive Testing, Inc.

e-mail: usndt@ukr net www.usndt.com.ua

e-mail: ndt@paton kiev.ua Phone: (+38 044) 200-46-66 (+38 044) 200 80-57 Fax: (+38 044) 205 31 -68

The Paton Electric Welding institute, Kiev, University signed by Paltis Mihail
Date: 2024.04.19 08:06:06 EEST
Reason: MoldSignatureSNDT
Location: Moldova
Member of American Society for NDT (A

Member of NDT Academy International



Ukrainian Society for Non-destructive Testing & Technical Diagnostics (USNDT)

is a member of International Committee for Non-destructive Testing (ICNDT)

European Federation for Non-destructive Testing (EFNDT)

International Society for Condition Monitoring (ISCM)



Certification Center of USNDT

Accredited by National Accreditation Agency of Ukraine Certificate of accreditation Nº 6O001 of 14.04.2020



CERTIFICATE

of competence of non-destructive testing specialist

№ 13689.UT.2/20

This certificate confirms that

CHICEV OLEG

has passed successfully the qualification exams in accordance with the requirements of standard **EN ISO 9712: 2012** "Non-destructive testing - Qualification and certification of NDT personnel" and was certified as non-destructive testing specialist

Method of testing: Ultrasonic testing (UT)

Level of qualification: 2nd (Second)

Sector: 7- pre - and in- service testing which includes manufacturing (1 - castings, 2 - forgings, 3 - welds, 4 - tubes & pipes, 5 - wrought products)

Term of validity: 26 November, 2025

Date of certification 27 November 2020

CERTIFICATION CENTER OF UKRAINIAN SOCIETY FOR NDT

Adress: The E.O. Paton Electric Welling
Institute of NAS of Ukraine, Dep. Ny4
Tel.: (044) 200-4666; Fax: (044) 205-3/66
e-mail: ndt@paton.kiev.ua, usndt@ukr.net

V.Troitskiy
Member No. 149523
The American Society for
Nondestructive Testing, Inc.

e-mail: ndt@paton kiev ua e-mail: usndt@ukr.net www.usndt.com.ua Phone. (+38 044) 200-46-66 (+38 044) 200-80-57 Fax: (+38 044) 205-31-66

The Paton Electric Welding Institute, Kiev, Ukr

Date: 2024,04,19 08:06:59 FEST Reason: Moldsign Signature

Meonations Moldovican Society for NDT (ASN

Member of NDT Academy International



Ukrainian Society for Non-destructive Testing & Technical Diagnostics (USNDT)

is a member of International Committee for Non-destructive Testing (ICNDT) European Federation for Non-destructive Testing (EFNDT)

International Society for Condition Monitoring (ISCM)



Certification Center of USNDT

Accredited by National Accreditation Agency of Ukraine Certificate of accreditation № 60001 of 14.04.2020



CERTIFICATE

of competence of non-destructive testing specialist

№ 13686.PT.2/20

This certificate confirms that

CHICEV OLEG

has passed successfully the qualification exams in accordance with the requirements of standard EN ISO 9712: 2012 "Non-destructive testing - Qualification and certification of NDT personnel" and was certified as non-destructive testing specialist

Method of testing: Penetrant testing (PT)

Level of qualification: 2nd (Second)

Sector: 7- pre - and in- service testing which includes manufacturing (1 - castings, 2 - forgings, 3 - welds, 4 - tubes & pipes, 5 - wrought products)

Term of validity: 24 November, 2025

Date of certification: 27 November, 2020

the National Acr CERTIFICATION CENTER OF UKRAINIAN OCIETY FOR NOT

Adress The FIO. Paron Flenti Tel.: (044) 200-4666; Fax: (044) 205-31, e-mail: ndt@paton.kiev.ua, usndt@ukr/net

V. Troitskiy Member No. 149523 The American Society for Nondestructive Testing, Inc.

e-mail: usndt@ukr.net

e-mail: ndf@paton.kiev.ua Phone: (+38 044) 200-46-66 (+38 044) 200 80-57 Fax: (+38 044) 2

The Paton Electric Weiging Institute, Kiev. Digitally signed by Paltis Mihail Data 2024 045 kg 98:07:30 EEST

Reason, MoldSign Signature Location, Moldova dent of USNDT

Member of American Society for NDT (ASNT) Member of NDT Academy International